

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL)..... Diary No(s).13179/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-07-2019 in RSA No.692/2014 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

THE HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (NOW
KNOWN AS HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKARAN) & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDHA SINGHAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-09-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Akshay Amritanshu , AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankit Swarup, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20.10.2023.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)